12/15/2004

SHEET NO,

10-13
14-15
16
17-18
20
21
21
22-23
23
24-25
25
26
27
28
29
30
30

31
32-34

INDEX OF SHEETS

ITEM
COVER SHEET
INDEX OF SHEETS
LIST OF STANDARDS
SIGNATURE BLOCK
GENERAL NOTES
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS
PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
PATCHING SCHEDULE

INCIDENTAL BITUMINOUS SURFACE SCHEDULE

CURVE DATA

MAINLINE BUTT JOINT DETAILS

TRANSITION DETAIL AT CURB AND GUTTER INLYAY AREAS
STRUCTURE BUTT JOINT DETAILS

RAILROAD CROSSING BUTT JOINT DETAIL

TYPICAL DETAIL OF RURAL PRIVATE AND COMMERCIAL ENTRANCES
TYPICAL DETAIL OF RURAL MAILBOX TURNOUTS

TYPICAL DETAIL OF RURAL FIELD ENTRANCES

DETAIL OF SIDEROAD RETURNS

DETAIL OF SIDEROAD RETURN WITH S.A. 11 ¢ARMSTRONG RD.}
DETAIL OF SIDEROAD RETURN WITH F.A.S. 498 & C.H. 1 (HENNING RD. !
PAVEMENT PATCHING ( PARTIAL DEPTH)

TYPICAL RUMBLE $TRIP APPLICATION IN ADVANCE
OF AN INTERSECTION

DETAIL OF SURVEY MONUMENT COVER ASSEMBLY

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS
AND MARKERS

STANDARD NUMBER

406201
442201-01
482011-01

" 604051 -01
701006-02

701201-02
701301-02
701306-01

701311-02
701501-03
702001 -05
780001-01
781001-02

F.AP,
RTE.

TOTAL [SHEET
SECTION COUNTY SHEETS|_NO.

m

- VERMILION 34

2

LIST OF STANDARDS

NAME OF STANDARD
MAILBOX TURNOUT
CLASS C AND D PATCHES

BITUMINOUS SHOULDER STRIPS/SHOULDERS WITH RESURFACING OR
WIDENING AND RESURFACING PROJECTS

FRAME AND GRATE, TYPE 11

OFF ROAD OPERATIONS 2L, 2W, 4,5M {15°) TO 600MM (24”) FROM
PAVEMENT EDGE

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY,
FOR SPEEDS 2> 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY
URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, UNDIVIDED

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

*115RS-4, 116RS~2
CONTRACT NO. 90865




