RTE. SECTION COUNTY TOTAL SHEETS NO. 711 - VERMILION 34 2

•115RS-4, 116RS-2 CONTRACT NO. 90865

INDEX OF SHEETS

CUEET NO	ITCH
SHEET NO.	<u>ITEM</u>
1	COVER SHEET
2	INDEX OF SHEETS
2	LIST OF STANDARDS
2	SIGNATURE BLOCK
3	GENERAL NOTES
4-5	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
6-9	EXISTING TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS
10-13	PROPOSED TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS
14-15	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
16	PATCHING SCHEDULE
17-19	INCIDENTAL BITUMINOUS SURFACE SCHEDULE
20	CURVE DATA
21	MAINLINE BUTT JOINT DETAILS
21	TRANSITION DETAIL AT CURB AND GUTTER INLYAY AREAS
22-23	STRUCTURE BUTT JOINT DETAILS
23	RAILROAD CROSSING BUTT JOINT DETAIL
24-25	TYPICAL DETAIL OF RURAL PRIVATE AND COMMERCIAL ENTRANCES
25	TYPICAL DETAIL OF RURAL MAILBOX TURNOUTS
26	TYPICAL DETAIL OF RURAL FIELD ENTRANCES
27	DETAIL OF SIDEROAD RETURNS
28	DETAIL OF SIDEROAD RETURN WITH S.A. 11 (ARMSTRONG RD.)
29	DETAIL OF SIDEROAD RETURN WITH F.A.S. 498 & C.H. 1 (HENNING RD.)
30	PAVEMENT PATCHING (PARTIAL DEPTH)
30	TYPICAL RUMBLE STRIP APPLICATION IN ADVANCE OF AN INTERSECTION
31	DETAIL OF SURVEY MONUMENT COVER ASSEMBLY
32-34	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS AND MARKERS

LIST OF STANDARDS

STANDARD NUMBER	NAME OF STANDARD
406201	MAILBOX TURNOUT
442201-01	CLASS C AND D PATCHES
482011-01	BITUMINOUS SHOULDER STRIPS/SHOULDERS WITH RESURFACING OR WIDENING AND RESURFACING PROJECTS
604051-01	FRAME AND GRATE, TYPE 11
701006-02	OFF ROAD OPERATIONS 2L. 2W, 4.5M (15') TO 600MM (24") FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
701201-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH
701301-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
701306-01	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, SLOW MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS \geq 45 MPH
701311-02	LANE CLOSURE, 2L, 2W, MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY
701501-03	URBAN LANE CLOSURE, 2L. 2W, UNDIVIDED
702001-05	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
780001-01	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
781001-02	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS